
ISLAMIC LAW IN
MALAYSIA

ISSUES AND DEVELOPMENTS

MOHAMMAD HASHIM KAMALI

ILMIAH PUBLISHERS
KUALA LUMPUR

:u'£ u-.'-J ••; -



Contents

Table of Contents

PAGE

Acknowledgement

Note on Spelling of Arabic and Malay Words

About the Author

CHAPTER I

CHAPTER II

CHAPTER III

CHAPTER IV

CHAPTER V

CHAPTER VI

CHAPTER VII

CHAPTER VIII

CHAPTER IX

Introduction

A Historical Sketch

Constitutional References to Islam

Issues in Polygamy

Issues in Divorce

Issues Over Custody and Guardianship

The Hudud Bill Debate

Islamisation, Renewal and Reform

Non-Muslims and the SharT'a

iii

iv

V

1

15

28

59

74

105

128

159

178



CHAPTER X Apostasy (Riddah) 203

CHAPTER XI Women's Right to Work:

A SharT'a Perspective 220

CHAPTER XII Islamic Ranking and Insurance:
An Overview 237

CHAPTER XIII Other Issues 274

- Binding Fatwas
- The Beauty Pageants

CHAPTER XIV

CHAPTER XV

BIBLIOGRAPHY

GLOSSARY

INDEX

Issue Over the KharajTix

Future Prospects and Conclusion

List of Statutes

List of Cases

283

304

331

333

335

345

347


